:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8185907

Jan 12, 2024 10:24 (UTC)

In epoch 255,809 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 706441 - 0.017603965 ETH®
44 .40 USD

2 706442 - 0.017596288 ETH®
44.38 USD

3 706443 - 0.017584785 ETH®
44.35 USD

4 706444 - 0.017549741 ETH®
44.26 USD

S 706445 - 0.017606517 ETH®
44.41 USD

6 706446 - 0.017570628 ETH&®
44.32 USD

7 706447 - 0.017559273 ETH®
44.29 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/8185907
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/255809
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/706441
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/706442
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/706443
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/706444
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/706445
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/706446
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/706447

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

706448

706449

706452

706453

706454

706455

706456

Validator Id

765351

Amount

- 0.017576187
44.33 USD

- 0.017591761
44.37 USD

- 0.017565832
44.31 USD

- 0.059598959
150.34 USD

- 0.017561212
44.29 USD

- 0.017589581
44.37 USD

- 0.017477674
44.08 USD

- 0.017570642
44.32 USD

- 0.017503391
44.15 USD

Amount

+ 0.042430978
107.03 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/706448
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/706449
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/706450
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/706451
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/706452
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/706453
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/706454
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/706455
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/706456
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/765351

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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